LY
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR

COMM

Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker

2/26/2024

APPT BY

Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen

FIRST
John F.
Beverly
Sandra C.
Donna
Debra
Andrew G.
Phyllis
Barbara S.
Dolores
Bayard
Anne
Perry P.
Linda
Priscilla Cook
Maureen
M. Elizabeth
Mary E.
Jeanne M
Jan
Kristine B.
Diane
John
Maureen
Ellen
Mary Ann
Eileen P.
Ann
Talley
Wandra L.
John W.
Lillian T.
Jane
Beverly L.
Jeanne E.
Marie C.

LAST
Adams
Armando
Aronson
Barakaukas
Bryant
Campbell
Carpenito
Cavanagh
Collins
Cornell
Dastous
Davis
DeBenedictus
Dunlavy
Dunn
Ellis

Ellis
Finley
Finton
Fisher
Flynn
Fuller
Fuller
Gately
Gavin
Grady
Gutterson
Hargrave
Harmsen
Harmsen
Harwood
Heckler
Higgins
Hurley
Kane

FY 2023 Election Workers

CITY

Pocasset

Bourne
Monument Beach
Bourne

Bourne

Bourne
Monument Beach
Bourne
Sagamore Beach
Pocasset
Buzzards Bay
Bourne

Pocasset
Buzzards Bay
Buzzards Bay
Sagamore

Bourne

Bourne

Pocasset
Cataumet
Buzzards Bay
Pocasset
Pocasset

Bourne
Monument Beach
Buzzards Bay
Bourne

Pocasset

Bourne

Bourne
Monument Beach
Bourne

Bourne

Bourne

Pocasset

ST

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

1P
02559
02532
02553
02532
02532
02532
02553
02532
02562
02559
02532
02532
02559
02532
02532
02561
02532
02532-8343
02559
02534
02532
02559
02559
02559
02553
02532
02532
02559
02532-5549
02532-5549
02553
02532
02559
02532
02559

June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024



1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR
1YR

Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker

2/26/2024

Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen

Frances M.
Neil F.
Martin
Donald
Judith
Paula
Linda M.
Susan H.
Shirley L.
John
Barbara
Ruth
Anne
Robert S.
Mavis
Barbara A.
Pauline E.
Steve
Barbara J.
Karen
Dorothy K.
Edwin M.
Tammy
Carol
Vivian R.
Mary
Vickie
Judith
Cathy
Carole G.
Rebecca
Anne
Susan

Merrilynn A.

Gina
Denise

FY 2023 Election Workers

Lahteine
Langille
Laspada
Mahoney
McAlister
McConnell
McManus-Masson
Moeck
Natoli
O'Brien
Pacheco
Palo
Picillo
Rand
Robinson
Sabulis
Sampson
Schrader
Scott
Seiden
Shepard
Smith
Staiger
Stearns
Stowe
Sylvain
Taylor
Thrasher
Tibbetts
Valeri
Van Beeck
Walsh
Ward
Wenzel
Wing
Young

Bourne
Buzzards Bay
Sagamore Beach
Sagamore Beach
Pocasset
Buzzards Bay
Bourne

Bourne
Sagamore Beach
Pocasset
Bourne
Buzzards Bay
Buzzards Bay
Sagamore Beach
Monument Beach
Bourne

Bourne
Sagamore Beach
Bourne
Sagamore Beach
Pocasset
Buzzards Bay

Bourne

Bourne

Pocasset
Monument Beach
Bourne

Buzzards Bay
Buzzards Bay
Buzzards Bay
Bourne

Buzzards Bay
Monument Beach
Sagamore Beach

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

02532
02532
02562
02562
02559
02532
02532-5549
02559
02562
02559
02532
02532
02532
02562
02553
02532
02532
02532
02562
02562
02559-0474
02532

02532
02532
02559
02553
02532
02532
02532
02532
02532
02532
02553
02562

June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30 2023
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024



